Messina
DIPARTIMENTO DI GIURISPRUDENZA

“SALVATORE PUGLIATTI"

TRANSNATIONAL AND EUROPEAN LEGAL STUDIES
EXAMINATIONS FROM JANUARY 2025 TO
DECEMBER 2025

First session

First session exam

Second session

Second session exam

Third session

Third session

08-01-2025 bookin 05-06-2025 bookin 08-09-2025 exam bookin
14-02-2025 g 10-07-2025 J 28-11-2025 g
first roll-call of from first roll-call of from first roll-call of from
examinations 30-12-2024 examinations examinations 29-08-2025
26-05-2025
from to from to from to
08-01-2025 two days before 05-06-2025 08-09-2025 two days before
o two days before the o
to the examination to examination call to the examination
15-01-2025 call 12-06-2025 12-09-2025 call
first roll-call of from first roll-call of from first roll-call of from
examinations 16-01-2025 examinations examinations 17-11-2025
12-06-2025
from to from to from to
22-01-2025 two days_befgre 19-06-2025 two days before the 24-11-2025 two days_befqre
to the examination to examination call to the examination
29-01-2025 call 26-06-2025 28-11-2025 call
first roll-call of from first roll-call of from
examinations 29-01-2025 examinations 26-06-2025
from to from to
05-02-2025 two days before 03-07-2025
S two days before the
to the examination to examination call
12-02-2025 call 10-07-2025

THE DATES BELOW MAY VARY DURING THE COURSE AND THEREFORE IT IS RECOMMENDED TO CONSULT THE
WEBSITE OF THE DEPARTMENT OF JURISPRUDENCE UNDER "EXAMINATION POSTPONEMENT" (SEE LINK)

https://giurisprudenza.unime.it/it/didattica/info-didattica-lezioni-ed-esami/rinvio-esami



https://giurisprudenza.unime.it/it/didattica/info-didattica-lezioni-ed-esami/rinvio-esami

I YEARS

TEACHING

TEACHER

JAN

JAN

FEB

JUN

JUN

JUL

SECT

NOV

COMMISSION

Legal English

M.S. Tanner

10

22

19

24

S.M. TANNER
A.L. HARRIS

Transnational Constitutional
Law

A.l. Arena

10

24

11

27

A.L. ARENA
M.L. QUATTROCCHI
G. D’AMICO
E. LA FAUCI
G. ORLANDO
D. SCOPELLITI

Comparative Public Law

19

24

Comparative Private Law

S. Carabetta

19

24

S. CARABETTA
A. FEDERICO
F. RENDE
V. BILARDO

Philosophy of Law

S. Bertea

23

20

25

S. BERTEA
A. LO GIUDICE
A. CONDELLO

N. DIMITRI

F. DI PIETRO
G. RUSSO
G. DONATO
G. FOTI

Principles of Private Law

V. Bongiovanni

11

25

12

28

V. BONGIOVANNI
A. LA SPINA
E. FAZIO

Informatics

ooooooooooooooooooo

12

26

10

10

26




