

TRANSNATIONAL AND EUROPEAN LEGAL STUDIES EXAMINATIONS FROM JANUARY 2025 TO DECEMBER 2025

First session 08-01-2025 14-02-2025	First session exam booking	Second session 05-06-2025 10-07-2025	Second session exam booking	Third session 08-09-2025 28-11-2025	Third session exam booking
first roll-call of examinations from 08-01-2025 to 15-01-2025	from 30-12-2024 to two days before the examination call	first roll-call of examinations from 05-06-2025 to 12-06-2025	from 26-05-2025 to two days before the examination call	first roll-call of examinations from 08-09-2025 to 12-09-2025	from 29-08-2025 to two days before the examination call
first roll-call of examinations from 22-01-2025 to 29-01-2025	from 16-01-2025 to two days before the examination call	first roll-call of examinations from 19-06-2025 to 26-06-2025	from 12-06-2025 to two days before the examination call	first roll-call of examinations from 24-11-2025 to 28-11-2025	from 17-11-2025 to two days before the examination call
first roll-call of examinations from 05-02-2025 to 12-02-2025	from 29-01-2025 to two days before the examination call	first roll-call of examinations from 03-07-2025 to 10-07-2025	from 26-06-2025 to two days before the examination call		

THE DATES BELOW MAY VARY DURING THE COURSE AND THEREFORE IT IS RECOMMENDED TO CONSULT THE WEBSITE OF THE DEPARTMENT OF JURISPRUDENCE UNDER "EXAMINATION POSTPONEMENT" (SEE LINK) https://giurisprudenza.unime.it/it/didattica/info-didattica-lezioni-ed-esami/rinvio-esami

I YEARS

TEACHING	TEACHER	JAN	JAN	FEB	JUN	JUN	JUL	SECT	NOV	COMMISSION
Legal English	M.S. Tanner	10	22	5	5	19	3	8	24	S.M. TANNER A.L. HARRIS
Transnational Constitutional Law	A.I. Arena				10	24	8	11	27	A.I. ARENA M.L. QUATTROCCHI G. D'AMICO E. LA FAUCI G. ORLANDO D. SCOPELLITI
Comparative Public Law	••••				5	19	3	8	24	
Comparative Private Law	S. Carabetta	8	22	5	5	19	3	8	24	S. CARABETTA A. FEDERICO F. RENDE V. BILARDO
Philosophy of Law	S. Bertea	9	23	6	6	20	4	9	25	S. BERTEA A. LO GIUDICE A. CONDELLO N. DIMITRI F. DI PIETRO G. RUSSO G. DONATO G. FOTI
Principles of Private Law	V. Bongiovanni				11	25	9	12	28	V. BONGIOVANNI A. LA SPINA E. FAZIO
Informatics					12	26	10	10	26	